OTkpbITasa TpeHnpoBka CK Manaxur
23 aBrycTta 2025, Jlbicas ropa

CAPUHT

OnctaHuunsa D2
place team name

1

O 00N O Ul & WN

A DB W W W W WwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwwWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRRERRRERPR
P O WO NOOUD, WNEPOOOONOULPEWNERPOOOONOULPDEWNEDO

BoayHoB neb
NekcuH Oner
lfonybuos AnekcaHap
MapeHkoB AneKkcaHap
Xononos AHgpel
Monos JaHuun
enesos PomaH
Cepreesa Onbra

Mpo JleoHup,
MeTpyxnHa Mapusa
Manaxos bopuc
AneKkcaHgposa AHHa
MaTtpocosa AnmrHa
Hemewunk MNasen
Bobposa Anuca
fonosaHoB HOpwnit
Cygraiimep Ockap
MpoueHKo AneKkcen
NoHomapesa KceHuna
NoHomapesa Mapus
Wnwenosa TaTbAHA
Hukonaesa AHHa
CrnbHesa Japbs
[ypHoBa TaTbAHa
[y6posckas OKcaHa
fibnoukosa CeeTnaHa
MoTpuyknH Kupumnn
MepexoruH MNeb
MepexornH Aptem
MowopwuH Nasen
MowopuH Fpuropwnii
MowopwuHa JTlogmuna
LiBeTkoBa Tancusa
Tpnnobos Unbs
AHULLEHKO EBreHuni
Bacunbesa Mapwus
NannH Muxaunn
Kpusuy Butanmin
Kopones AnekcaHap
3aliKkoBCKKUIM FeHHaani
fosBoposa Anna

NMPOTOKOIJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

result
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DSQ
DSQ

time
0:43:32
0:43:49
0:46:31
0:46:46
0:47:47
0:51:17
0:55:20
0:56:35
0:57:24
0:58:44
0:58:57
0:59:20
0:59:27
0:59:34
1:00:01
1.04:43
1:05:00
1.06:17
1:10:33
1:10:46
1:16:00
1:17:08
1:18:25
1:18:26
1:20:44
1:21:38
1:22:37
1:22:51
1:23:59
1:25:41
1:31:27
1:31:28
1:32:22
1:33:13
1:33:16
1:33:20
1:46:41
1:56:25
1:56:31
0:48:35
2:01:04



OnctaHuunsa D3

1

O 00 NOULL B WN

P P PR PR R R P
o N UL WNBR O

BoayHoB neb
WanmappgaHos MapaTt
[y6posckasa OKcaHa
JlekcmHa Buktopua
NekcuH Unba
Xopgblpes Hukonam
Muxanntok OmuTtpnii
bopTHOBCKasa Tamapa
Kpblnosa HuHa
ManbasnH AHTOH
CnnnH KoHCTaHTUH
CnnunH AnekcaHap
fAlckoBuny JapbA
fAlckoBuy TaTbAHa
Cokonosa UpuHa
MamoHTOoB Bnagnmmp
Pasymos Amutpui

MoBcTeHKo AnekcaHapa

OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DSQ
DNF

0:22:50
0:36:33
0:38:59
0:42:57
0:43:04
0:43:57
0:46:50
1:01:01
1:19:53
1:24:13
1:48:19
1:50:22
2:30:52
2:33:39
3:19:52
3:19:52
1:27:03
0:08:15



