

Открытая тренировка СК Малахит

23 августа 2025, Лысая гора

спринт

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Дистанция D2

place	team name	result	time
1	Бодунов Глеб	OK	0:43:32
2	Лексин Олег	OK	0:43:49
3	Голубцов Александр	OK	0:46:31
4	Маренков Александр	OK	0:46:46
5	Холопов Андрей	OK	0:47:47
6	Попов Даниил	OK	0:51:17
7	Железов Роман	OK	0:55:20
8	Сергеева Ольга	OK	0:56:35
9	Про Леонид	OK	0:57:24
10	Петрухина Мария	OK	0:58:44
11	Малахов Борис	OK	0:58:57
12	Александрова Анна	OK	0:59:20
13	Матросова Алина	OK	0:59:27
14	Демещик Павел	OK	0:59:34
15	Боброва Алиса	OK	1:00:01
16	Голованов Юрий	OK	1:04:43
17	Судгаймер Оскар	OK	1:05:00
18	Проценко Алексей	OK	1:06:17
19	Пономарева Ксения	OK	1:10:33
20	Пономарева Мария	OK	1:10:46
21	Шишлова Татьяна	OK	1:16:00
22	Николаева Анна	OK	1:17:08
23	Сгибнева Дарья	OK	1:18:25
24	Дурнова Татьяна	OK	1:18:26
25	Дубровская Оксана	OK	1:20:44
26	Яблочкова Светлана	OK	1:21:38
27	Мотричkin Кирилл	OK	1:22:37
28	Пережогин Глеб	OK	1:22:51
29	Пережогин Артем	OK	1:23:59
30	Мошорин Павел	OK	1:25:41
31	Мошорин Григорий	OK	1:31:27
32	Мошорина Людмила	OK	1:31:28
33	Цветкова Таисия	OK	1:32:22
34	Трилобов Илья	OK	1:33:13
35	Анищенко Евгений	OK	1:33:16
36	Васильева Мария	OK	1:33:20
37	Ляпин Михаил	OK	1:46:41
38	Кривич Виталий	OK	1:56:25
39	Королев Александр	OK	1:56:31
40	Зайковский Геннадий	DSQ	0:48:35
41	Говорова Алла	DSQ	2:01:04

Дистанция D3

1	Бодунов Глеб	OK	0:22:50
2	Шаймарданов Марат	OK	0:36:33
3	Дубровская Оксана	OK	0:38:59
4	Лексина Виктория	OK	0:42:57
5	Лексин Илья	OK	0:43:04
6	Ходырев Николай	OK	0:43:57
7	Михайлук Дмитрий	OK	0:46:50
8	Бортновская Тамара	OK	1:01:01
9	Крылова Нина	OK	1:19:53
10	Мяльдин Антон	OK	1:24:13
11	Силин Константин	OK	1:48:19
12	Силин Александр	OK	1:50:22
13	Яскович Дарья	OK	2:30:52
14	Яскович Татьяна	OK	2:33:39
15	Соколова Ирина	OK	3:19:52
15	Мамонтов Владимир	OK	3:19:52
17	Разумов Дмитрий	DSQ	1:27:03
18	Повстенко Александра	DNF	0:08:15